




 
APPROVED MANUFACTURE LIST (previously referred to as Price Books) 

 
 
MANUFACTURE WEBSITE (link) 
  
Active Aid http://activeaid.com/products; Master Price List Tab 

Adaptive 
Engineering Labs 

https://aelseating.com/index.php; Resources 

Adaptive Switch 
Labs 

http://www.asl-inc.com/products/pricelist 

Alimed WWRC direct buys 

Amigo Mobility http://myamigo.com/see-all-products.html 

Body Point http://www.bodypoint.com/ ; BP is upgrading their website and at this 
time do not have a retail price list. 

Comfort Company http://www.comfortcompany.com/pub/downloads/Pricing 
/2011%20Retail.pdf 

Dynamic Systems http://www.sunmatecushions.com/dsi/Home.aspx- Currently, DS does 
not have a retail price listing. 

Easy Stand 
(Altimate) 

http://www.easystand.com/products.cfm 

Falcon/Labac http://www.falconrehab.net/products/order-forms.php 

Freedom Design http://www.freedomdesigns.com/Seating%20and%20Positioning.html 

Graham Field http://www.grahamfield.com/content/catalog.aspx - select product 
desired. 
 

Hudson http://www.hudsonmedicalproducts.com/2010/index.html 

Invacare http://www.invacare.com/cgi-
bin/imhqprd/inv_catalog/prod_cat.jsp?s=0&WT.svl=topNavLink0 -select 
product; then select order form. This is an interactive order form. 

MANUFACTURE WEBSITE (link) 
Levo  http://www.levousa.com/order/chair-order-forms.html 

Medbloc (Motion 
Concept) 

http://www.motionconcepts.com/order_forms_us.html 

Otto Bock http://www.ottobockus.com/cps/rde/xchg/ob_us_en/hs.xsl/4714.html - 
select product; then order forms. 
 

PDG http://www.pdgmobility.com/PDG-Wheelchair-Specs.html 

Permobil http://www.permobilusa.com/USA/Order-forms/ -this is an interactive 
order form. 



Pride Healthcare http://www.pridemobility.com/quantum/powerbases/index.asp -select 
product, order form. 

Roho (Crown) http://www.therohogroup.com/products/downloads.jsp -US Retail 
Pricelist. 
 

Span America http://www.spanamerica.com/product-catalog-new.php 

Stealth http://www.stealthproducts.com/pdfs/2007_Price_Lists.pdf 

Sunrise Medical http://www.sunrisemedical.com/products/order_forms_resource.jsp 
?FOLDER%3C%3Efolder_id=2534374307723781&theFolderID= 
2534374307723781&ASSORTMENT%3C%3East_id=1408474400872674 
&bmUID=1301451469353 
Sunrise Medical has under its umbrella both AES and Whitmyer. Those 
pricelists can be accessed with the following web address. It will open 
to all of the Sunrise companies. Click on the one that you desire to see 
and then there will be a tab for retail pricing. 
http://www.sunrisemedical.com/products/product_list.jsp?FOLDER% 
3C%3Efolder_id=2534374307723796&ASSORTMENT%3C%3East_id= 
1408474400872674&theFolderID=2534374307723796 

Supracor (Stimulite) http://www.supracor.com/resources/medical/Supracor-Medical-Price-
List.pdf 

Tash Inc. (Ablenet) http://webstore.ablenetinc.com/ 

TiLite http://www.tilite.com/home.php 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


